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Eric Stark
Director Regional Channel Sales - West
Estark@granitenet.com | 760.415.9434

Reid Starr
Manager, Channel Sales Central

Rstarr@granitenet.com | 508.942.8247

Dave Lannon
Director Regional Channel Sales - East

Dlannon@granitenet.com  | 617.933.7333

NV

Eric Stark (interim) - AZ, CO, NM 
Estark@granitenet.com |760.415.9434

Angela Cedrone – IA, IL, KY, ND, MN, WI
Acedrone@granitenet.com | 781.929.6298

Tim Dever – CT, MA, ME, NH, VT, RI
Tdever@granitenet.com | 617-842-7383

Bill DeHoop – CAN, AK, HI, ID, MT, OR, 
WA, WY
Bdehoop@granitenet.com | 206.605.5479

Reid Starr (interim)- AR, KS, MO, NE, 
OK, SD
Rstarr@granitenet.com |508.942.8247

Larry Weene – NY, NJ
Lweene@granitenet.com | 508.889.6635

Josh Byrd - Northern CA, Northern NV, UT
Jbyrd@granitenet.com | 408.835.7054

Madalyn Maloney – TX, LA
Mmaloney@granitenet.com | 781-351-9742

Patrick Deem – DE, IN, MD, MI, OH, PA, WV
Pdeem@granitenet.com | 774.571.1191

Miranda Paine – SoCal North: Los 
Angeles County to Bakersfield & Las Vegas 
Mpaine@granitenet.com | 949-687-5443

UT

WY

Dillon Gatto –AL, FL, GA, MS, TN, NC, SC, VA
Dgatto@granitenet.com | 857-344-9025

Jay Gatto - AL, FL, GA, MS, TN
Jgatto@granitenet.com | 904.318.3886

Jennifer Borzouei - SoCal south: 
Orange County & San Diego
Jborzouei@granitenet.com| 949.412.8942
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RCM WEST TERRITORY
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Bill DeHoop 
CAN, AK, HI, ID, MT, OR, WA, WY
Bdehoop@granitenet.com  | c. 206-605-5479

Eric Stark-Interim Contact
AZ, CO, NM
Estark@granitenet.com | 760-415-9434

Jennifer Borzouei
SoCal south: Orange County & San Diego
Jborzouei@granitenet.com
c. 949-412-8942

Josh Byrd 
Northern CA, Northern NV, UT
Jbyrd@granitenet.com 
c. 408-835-7054

Eric Stark, Director
Estark@granitenet.com | 760-415-9434
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Miranda Paine
SoCal North: Los Angeles County to 
Bakersfield & Las Vegas 
Mpaine@granitenet.com
c. 949-687-5443

CA 
SoCal North 
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RCM CENTRAL TERRITORY
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Reid Starr, Manager Channel Sales Central
Rstarr@granitenet.com  | 508-942-8247

Madalyn Maloney - LA, TX
MMaloney@granitenet.com 
c. 781-351-9742

Reid Starr (interim) - AR, KS, MO, NE, OK, SD
Rstarr@granitenet.com 
c. 508-942-8247
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Angela Cedrone –IA, IL, KY, ND, MN, WI
Acedrone@granitenet.com 
c. 781-929-6298
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RCM EAST TERRITORY

Dave Lannon, Director
Dlannon@granitenet.com  | 617-933-7333
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Patrick Deem – DE, DC, MD, MI, IN, OH, 
PA, WV
Pdeem@granitenet.com 
c. 774-571-1191

Larry Weene –NY, NJ
Lweene@granitenet.com  
c. 508.889.6635

Tim Dever - CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT Y
Tdever@granitenet.com 
c. 617-837-5507
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Dillon Gatto - AL, FL, GA, MS, TN, 
NC, SC, VA
Dgatto@granitenet.com
c. 857-344-9025

Jay Gatto - AL, FL, GA, MS, TN
Jgatto@granitenet.com 
c. 904-318-3886
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